
2025 CRANBERRY BAY HOMEOWNER’S ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE CONTACT SHEET  
 

Trustees Phone Email Committee Chair/Member 
Max Thompson 614-306-7188 Max.thompson@sbcglobal.net President, Nomination Committee 
Lisa Powell 614-563-8188 Lmp8804@yahoo.com Vice President, Membership 
Brian Moore 740-304-9004 bmoore@lanecoproperty.com Architectural Committee 
Annetta Macedonia 740-928-2095 maceat@aol.com Treasurer, Invoicing-Finance-Website Mgmt-Doc Governance 
Marlene Jablonka 614-309-5037 marlenejablonka@gmail.com Secretary, Fund Raising, Merchandise 
Steve Norris 740-605-6219 Stevie1566@hotmail.com Land Management 
Lisa Bohan 614-203-1799 bohanmbs@yahoo.com Dock Committee 
Gretchen Fickle 614-921-8303 glfickle@hotmail.com Architectural / Short-Term Rental Online Review/ Doc Governance 
Charlene Hayden 740-928-8638 Twk43@yahoo.com Public Relations – Public Events 
Mark Ochsenbein 740-418-4421 mochsenbein@yahoo.com Finance, Governance Docs Committee 
Karen Cookston 614-496-7297 karencookston@yahoo.com Land Management 
Linda Sims 614-306-6918 Lsims1@columbus.rr.com Dock Committee 
John Edwards 614-565-3994 Jedwards2855@gmail.com Dock Committee 

 
 


